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ComplaintAddress Inspector

January   10, 2019
DIRECTOR'S HEARING AGENDA

Owner

201870811

201870681

201870691

201893781

201892731

201894051

201886391

201853381

3128 24TH ST

3128 24TH ST

3128 24TH ST

2651 44TH AV

2632 GREAT HY

2632 GREAT HY

1152 JACKSON ST

280 O'FARRELL ST

KONG ANDREW ON TAK

KONG ANDREW ON TAK

KONG ANDREW ON TAK

LEE JEFF & LINDA

ROSENBERG PAUL D

ROSENBERG PAUL D

ANTONIO & RITA CASTELLUCI TRU

HANDLERY HOTELS INC

Barahona

Barahona

Barahona

Osborne

Osborne

Osborne

Lopez

Lopez

Date and Time of Hearing:

At: 9:30a.m., 1660 Mission Street, Room

DBI Hearing Officer:  

Decision

Total Cases: 8

Housing Inspection Cases

Kenneth Burke
Andrew Karcs

Owner/
Rep

HIS / CES Representative:  

, San Francisco, CA 941032001


