

London N. Breed, Mayor Tom C. Hui, S.E., C.B.O., Director

DIRECTOR'S HEARING AGENDA

Date and Time of Hearing: January 10, 2019 At: 9:30a.m., 1660 Mission Street, Room 2001, San Francisco, CA 94103

DBI Hearing Officer:	Kenneth Burke
HIS / CES Representative:	Andrew Karcs

THO / OLD Representative. Andrew Raiss				Owner/		
<u>Address</u>	Inspecto	<u>r</u> <u>Owner</u>	<u>Complaint</u>	Rep	Decision	
Housing Inspection Cases						
3128 24TH ST	Barahona	KONG ANDREW ON TAK	201870811			
3128 24TH ST	Barahona	KONG ANDREW ON TAK	201870681			
3128 24TH ST	Barahona	KONG ANDREW ON TAK	201870691			
2651 44TH AV	Osborne	LEE JEFF & LINDA	201893781			
2632 GREAT HY	Osborne	ROSENBERG PAUL D	201892731			
2632 GREAT HY	Osborne	ROSENBERG PAUL D	201894051			
1152 JACKSON ST	Lopez	ANTONIO & RITA CASTELLUCI TRU	201886391			
280 O'FARRELL ST	Lopez	HANDLERY HOTELS INC	201853381			

Total Cases: 8